issnote Effects Children	KIAN YENG CO	4, AG 550 1	8605 , K	ha39/1	KCE: DAC:
Similaries	KANNETH	DOI: ASSIGNMENT	EMI.	Oate / Time :	12/10/8
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE		P	legistered in Merime	18 10 8
	CIT GITT	ĺ .		Asaan	088576G
Insured Vehicle No.			Claim No. :		
Name of Insured	OUR LAND	911)	Policy No.	21004	11907
insured Tel No.	HP:		Make / Model :	Avoli	AΨ
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A	81018	Place of Accident	: Thy u	A. I
Is driver the owner?	(FE / NO) Nature	of Accident :		U	D.1
HNO, Driver Nam	-	-	OI GIA DEDORT	A MO TO OT	A REPORT: OS / NO
Driver Tel N		(VIL: YES/NO)	Insured Liability		inal? Yes/No
SKW377	W.				
-1-01					-
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS;		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time					
1/1/10	CKW WYNY W.	CLT G M-11	Y. S	STAGE	DATE / PIC
707	21 11 1	14 100 M		Van-Reporting Str (1st)	
100				Von-Reporting lir (Ind) Von-Reporting lir (Fins	
zetolnoc.	- OHL OI NO 1	LES PONSE, MUE	Str. on the street of the stre	Actification ltr (if non-)	pickup):
व:016म		-10. GEND VATO		Call Of: After call for to Of:	24/10/10-0K
	BUNGL TO 01. TO			Documentation Check	
	NOD MANEY.	78-79		Notification ltr (if non-	
	- PALLE CHEVERY (CHERN		After call fir to OL	
		MAIN		Authorisation To Act. Release Voucher	
- 1 - 1				Final Repair Bill:	
21/02/19	- SAMO DEC CHARGE	-70 TF.		Car Rental Invoice:	
Alsolto		per.		lowing Invoice	
- 110-111	- To clost.	-40k.		TA/DIA:	
				Medical Hill:	- 4
				Mandate/Reject Instru	tollow:
				LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Times			Payment Breakdown	Form:
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	writer a state.	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost. PP	SS 37262.24 1 5 di	ys) Reduction: 74	36		mail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 1/01/19 Confi	m with Mark	N	Email Cail	
Final Liability: Repair Cost (10) (697)	% 100 (Agree)/ Assess	red) BOLA S/N No. :	27	f NO or B 28, Ass. L	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 3,490.60	y Almo	CK	of paper-	pomped its)
Loss of Use (LOU):	- 10 I	(44) X 4 (000		Con Marine	N CORPORT
Loss of Income (LOI):	as a	191)		0.01	otalle
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU LOR+L			20	3/M
GIA/LTA Search Medical	55 7.45				
Disbursement	SS —	(e.o. Touri Index on June 1) Claim status: Nerr	al/Reject/Private Serile
Legal Cost	55 —	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	4390.00
Total:		il Sum S\$:			,
FINAL PAYMENT	and and artists of the last	m with:		Pmwil Catl	N. Committee
Times 1	SS 3,798.05 Name	printed the second of the seco	NOTON W	r pre u	オロ
Payee 2: (51 for if N.A.) Payee 5: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name				
Towns to take	ISS Name	2.			

V-2	REF: Alh	18605 (chas -6)
Suxuio.		
	GOVERNMENT AND ADDRESS.	SKW: 32726 10
From:	Date: 17-10-2018	Veh No. 377 JC Yr Regn.
Estimated Cost		Type: MCar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / (P) WS / TP RES /	DD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or A)
To Inspect Vehicle No.	SKW 3272K	Make Marag 2 cc 19
at Workshop m/s	Lim Tan	Colour M. Blue A/C Insured / Std / NI / N
of Sik	176 9in Ming DIVL #03-09	Sp.Reading 6059, T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:	J	Eng/No:
Policy No.		CINO: JM 605214A: A01100
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake. In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
MINE OF SOM	0.0	Tyre Size: F: 185 165R15
(Policy Condition)	after 1030cm	R:
Remark: The veh had co	mmenced its N/S O/S	BS (OUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	ne of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or
7 PAPE - 2 P		
Bal. or Market Value:	Consistent 2 - Man or Ma	Front R/Bal 7 mm R/Bal 7 mm
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	7 101 7
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	111111
Est. Repairs. 9		DOA 8/10/18 DOI 17/10
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. /		Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Pe	Vehicle: IN / OUT erson Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis
	/ Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis
	pers to Corhere	•
	181 6 3262 21	
	(18) 9 3,262.24 (1800: 9 1,021.19	L 24%)
	(18) à 3,262.24 (1800: 9 1,024.15	24%)
	(181 à 3,262.24 (1800: 9 1,024.15	L 24°16)
	(18) 9 3,202.24 (1800: 9 1,024.10	L (24°16)
Dute/Time. File Pass to?	(18) 9 3,202.24 (1024.0	L Z 4°(°) Days Of Repair:
Date/Time. File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time. File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation
Date/Time. File Pass to? 1) Date/Time. File Return to?	: Preli, Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation
Date/Time. File Pass to? 1) Date/Time. File Return to?	: Preli, Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation e: Site Insp (\$)S+R5Si



ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. : SKW 3272 K MAKE

: MAZDA

MODEL : 2 5-DOOR HATCHBACK 1.5L SP.6EAT

YEAR : 2015

CHASSIS NO : JM6DJ2HAA01100508

SURVEYOR NAME DATE OF SURVEY TIME OF SURVEY

: 10-Oct-18 DATE

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 8-Oct-18

: SLJ 905 U / AIG THIRD PARTY REF

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Nett Item Amt	1,000,000,000,000
	2			8	By 850.81
1 pc	Rear Bumper		+ 35.00		
2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Retainer		\$ 25.90		\$ 51.8
1 pc	Rear End Panel				\$ 935-380.20
1 pc	Rear End Panel Garnish				\$90 73.3
1 pc	Tailgate				\$ 911.1
1 pc	Tailgate Lock				\$ 500 202.1
1 pc	Tailgate Rubber				\$ 4 160.5
1 pc	Tailagte Centre Emblem				\$ 58.2
1 pc	Tailgate MAZDA 2 Emblem				+ 4 33.3
1 pc	Tailagte SKYACTV Emblem				
					\$ 2,808.2
	Less 20%				\$ 561.6
					\$ 2,246.5
					1-
1 tube	Rear Windscreen Sealant	S.Nett			5 May 40.0
1 pc	Rear Number Plate	S.Nett			\$ 4 40.0
1 set	Rear Bumber Sensor	S.Nett			\$ 9/1/200.0
	To putty and spray painting.				600 800.0
	To transfer tailgate fittings.				\$ 80.0
					1000
	To remove and refix rear windscree	n			\$ 120.0
	glass.				
	To anti-rust.				\$ 60.0
	Industrial Advanta	11/11	1		The state of the s
	Labour Charges.	40/	whaih		\$ 700.0
	cabout charges.	1	1.8.1		\$ 700.0
	/	Elm	0.		
		7	86 pair	1	
			Be pair		
			day		
	LISK Aut	 Consultants 	nence notify		
	the Rep	airer of the fol	lawing:		
	a To resur	vey before/after s	aray painting		
	• To displa	ly damaged part(during resurvey		
	• Parts pri	des are subject to	confirmation		
	* I hird pa	if modification(s)	Without Prejudice" bar	† I	
	The second secon				
TG-RA/-	TOTAL is subject	th final approve	trom Insurance Compe	-	\$ 4,286.5
	Acknowled	ged by Repairer			
	Signature:				
	Date	an Motor Pte Lt	4		-

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel 65-64520893 Fax 65-64589127 Co.Reg No.1993072770

Website: www.LTM ag GST Reg No M2-0019086-0

Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner 1D Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	6218F
Vehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SKW3272K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	09 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA2 5-DOOR HATCHBACK 1.5L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	P520318319
Chassis No.:	JM6DJ2HAA0110050B
Maximum Power Output:	85.0 kW (113 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,902.00
Original Registration Date:	26 Oct 2015
First Registration Date:	26 Oct 2015
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	25 Oct 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3:750.00
COE Expiry Date:	25 Oct 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$56,209.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$39,588.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$43.338.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Oct 2018



Date	2 5 OCT 2018			Your Ref: CC4/AIG18018605/ha3				
w	THOUT PRE	JUDICE)					Our ref: LTP102018/081 (SKW 3272 K)	
Atte	ntion To :	MR VIC ALPEH		(Fro	m I	.KK	Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)	
Inst	rance Comp	any: AIG AS	IA PACIFIC IN	SUR	AN	CE P	TE LTD	
Dea	r Sir/Mdm,							
N T	HE MATTER	OF ACCIDENT IN	VOLVING SH	(W32	72H	8 8	LJ905U ON 08:10.2018	
We	refer to the	above matter.						
We	are instructe	ed and authorised	by our clien	to qu	Jan	tify,	to act and negotiate settlement	
n re	elated to the	above road traffi	c accident the	ıt was	C	used	d by your insured.	
All s	supporting d	ocuments are en	closed herew	ith:-				
] Authorizat				1	Orig	inal Tax Invoice no. INV36834	
[x] Original R	ental Receipt and	Agreement	200		1000	Search Receipt	
I] Letter Of D	Scharge	II. Ta ete secci in element	1	1			
Sur	rey was do	ne by Insurance	instruction	and w	as	surv	eyed by Mr Kenneth	
on	17-Oc	t-18						
As a	result of th	e accident, our ci	ient's vehicle	was	dar	nage	d and has been put to loss and	
		culars of which a					7 · 100 · 10	
1]	Cost of rep	air (inclusive of 7	% GST)			\$	3,490.60	
2]	Vehicle Ren	ntal				\$	420.00	
3]	LTA Search	Fees				\$	7.45	
	Total					\$	3,918.05	

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days. If you agreeable to the above, please forward your payment. Payment to be issued directly to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD within 4 weeks. Should there be any injury related to this matter, any settlement agreed is WITHOUT PREJUDICE to the related injury claim,

Your faithfully Mandy Lim

Email: mandy@ltm.sg

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd.

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel:65-64520893 Fax:65-64589127

Website: www.LTM.sg

Co.Reg No.199307277D

GST Reg No.M2-0019086-0

This document must not be reproduced, in whole or in part, or disclosed to third party or parties without the prior written consent of Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

24 OCTOBER 2018

ONG PENG SIN **BLOCK 527C PASIR RIS STREET 51** #13-715 SINGAPORE 513527

By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG18018605/Kha3

YOUR REF : SLJ 905U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ 905U AND SKW 3272K ALONG JALAN UBI ON 08.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKW 3272K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKW 3272K. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> early@kimhuat.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 24 October, 2018 5:13 PM

To: Cc: early@kimhuat.com Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref. SLI 905U_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLI 905U AND SKW 3272K ALONG

JALAN UBI ON 08.10.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

24 OCTOBER 2018

ONG PENG SIN BLOCK 527C PASIR RIS STREET 51 #13-715 SINGAPORE 513527 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG18018605/Kha3

YOUR REF

: SLI 905U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLI 905U AND SKW 3272K ALONG JALAN UBI ON 08.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKW 3272K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKW 3272K. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AIG's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I/We, GOH MUI KEE ('the third party Claimant') of BLK 15 TECK WHYE LANE #13-135 SINGAPORE 680015 (Address) owner of SKW3272K (vehicle number) hereby authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ('the workshop') to act for me with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of use ('claim') for my/our vehicle number SKW3272K that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 08-Oct-18 (date) along JALAN UBI TOWARDS CHANGI ROAD (locate on) involving vehicle number SLJ905U (the accident').

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

Dated this 10th (day) of October (month) 2018 (year)

Signed By ' the third party claimant'

Signed By ' the workshop'

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$3,490.60</u> (Repair Cost), <u>S\$300.00</u> (Loss of Rental/Use), <u>S\$ 7.45</u> (Disbursement), for vehicle no. <u>SKW 3272K</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>08/10/2018</u> (date) along <u>JALAN UBI</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLJ 905U</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>17/10/2018</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner GOH MUI KEE ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SKW 3272K make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKW
SYM
SYM

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 21 st (day) of February (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 林陳摩哆私人有限公司

cpany's Registration No. 199307277D GST Registration No. M2-0119086-0

Main Office / Workshop Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10/06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

> Tel: +65 6452 0893 (24Hrs) Fax: +65 6458 9127 Email: sales@LTM.sg

> > WWW.LTM.SG

Branch

(Warranty and Performance) Blk 9 Sector C #01-38/40/42 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575644 Tel: +65 6452 2135 Fax: +65 6452 2159

> Blk 17 Sector A #01-65 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575675

GOH MUI KEE BLK 15 TECK WHYE LANE

#13-135

SINGAPORE 680015

ATTN

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

TEL FAX

UC NO. : 30G0/245 NO : INV36834

MILEAGE :

W.O NO. SO37565 CAR NO. SKW3272K

MAKE : MAZDA 2 MODEL

DATE

: 24-10-2018

TERMS : COD

TAX INVOICE

PAGE : 1

DESCRIPTION QTY **U.PRICE** DIS AMOUNT 1 UNIT 3,262,24 TOTAL REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY AND SIXTY CENTS ONLY

REMARKS: DOA: 08 10 2018 TOTAL QTY: 1.00 SUBTOTAL 3,262.24 LKK REF CC4/AIG18018605/ha3 DISCOUNT 0.00 TOTAL 3,262.24 GST7% 228.36 NET 3,490.60 Deposit 0.00 Balance 3,490.60 AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S) CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE

Customer Acknowledgement

I/We confirm that I/We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer. I/We declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction



Family Car Rental Pte Ltd

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel: 65-64515120 Fax: 65-64531642

Company's Registration No. 200703924M

Rental Agreement No: 5682

Goh Mui Kee		MAKE/MODEL TOUDTO AXIO 1.5					
							ADDRESS HOME
BIK 15 Teak Whyse Land OFFICE MOBILE DRIE		MOBILE 9815 LILICIA	DATE N 19.10.2018	TIME IN 4.	50pm		
Supporte		1010 44184	MILEAGE OUT	PUEL OUT			
HATIONALITY STOPP	ene	DRIVING EXPERIENCE 35 4900	MILEAGE IN	FUELIN			
VRIC / PASSPORT NO		PLACE OF ISSUE	RENTAL CHARGERS				
9 1736218 P	14-01-65	Singapone	3 DAY(8) Q 88	\$ 140.	420.		
DRIVING LICENCE NO		LOCALINTL TYPE / CLASS	WEEK(S) @ S\$	6.0			
FILDELI E	The second second	6 1 100d J	MONTH(S) @ SS				
DRIVER'S NAME			TOTAL CHARGES	-	420.		
A9 Hings 19		900	DEPOSIT (Cash/Cheque No.)				
ACORESS HOME OFFICE : MOBILE :		HOME	AMOUNT DUE				
		EXTENSION	DATE / TIME				
				DATE/TIME			
NATIONALITY		DRIVING EXPERIENCE	AMOUNT DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE)				
NRIC / PASSPORT NO	DATE OF BIRTH	PLACE OF ISSUE	PAYMENT DETAILS				
					SINGAPORE DRIVING LICE		
DRIVING LICENCE NO	LICENCE BAR CODE NO	LOCAL/INT'L TYPE / CLASS	IN ORDER TO OPERATE THE VEHICLE				
VEHICLE IS S	TRICTLY FOR	R SINGAPORE USE	ONLY AND MAY NOT BE	DRIVEN OUT OF S	INGAPORE		
NOTE:							
THE HIRER IS SOL	ELY LIABLE FOR ALL	TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND ALL	PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURI	NG PERIOD OF HIRE			
2 DRIVING EXPERIE	NGE SHOULD BE OVE	R 00 YEARS AND AGE ON	PER 11 65 YEARS OLD.				
PLEASE NOTIFY O	UR OFFICE AS SOON	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH	ICLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT.				
HIRER IS LIABLE TO	PAY FIRST SE 1000	- EXCESS FOR COLLISION / C	AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (In FAMILY CAR F	RENTAL PTE LTD) VEHICLE AND	ALSO FIRST		
- 15m	CESS FOR COLLISION	/ DAMAGE TO THIRD PARTY'S VE	HICLE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT /	DAMAGE PLUS LOSS OF EARN	INGS WHILE		
22 . com E	remove and expension	A management of Handes Canal Cont.					

WE DECLARE THAT THE ABOVE PARTICULARS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT IN EVERY RESPECT, I/WE HAVE READ AND AGREED TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS BOTH ON SIDE OF THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT. MY/OUR DRIVING LICENCE IS/ARE CURRENT AND NOT DISQUALIFIED FROM DRIVING.

LESS THAN YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE; AND/OR AGE YEARS OLD AND BELOW, AND/OR ... YEARS OLD AND ABOVE

AND \$ _____FOR THIRD PARTY'S COLLISION/DAMAGE IF DRIVER HAVE

× ()()	×	
BIGNATURE OF HIRER (COMPANY CHOP IF APPLICABLE) Date: 1 OCT 2018	SIGNATURE OF DRIVER (IF DIFFERENT FROM HIRER) Date:	

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

09 Oct 2018 / 15:33:53

Receipt Date/Time: 09 Oct 2018 / 15:33:53

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-181009-001546

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(5\$)	(S\$)
Resu	t of Insurance Enquiry - SLJ905U				
As at	08 Oct 2018/15:15:00				
Insura	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN	NCE PTE, LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLJ905U				
	Enquiry Fee 20181009153144799421		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7,00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7,49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxx7458	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBI	OLDER TRA	CKING					115-5	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	10 Oct 2018 Edit Reg		12 Oct 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,262.24 Edit Estimates	\$\$3,262.24 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	1 ,	Reference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS			[Create	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	ONG PEN	G SIN, ID: 518	49226A					
Main Claimant:	GOH MUI	KEE, ID: S173	6218F					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKW32	SKW3272K				018 15:00 - :59 ths and 12 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 48960088375G			Policy/i Note N		2100491907 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLJ905U			Policy I (Claims		5100963509		
				Excess				
Repairer:		interest and the second	(Q) Blk 176 Sin Ming			and the same of the parties of the same of	The second secon	
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuran Chan1@aig.com	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handles	by Chan, Kian-Me	ing]	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (F	(Q) - Tel:				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	d by KENNETH	KONG] [Final F	Rpt due 24/10/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compose Case Mail	
There are n	o mail for this	case.						
ALL ASSO Due Date No results.	CIATED TAS		k Group Subject	Handler	View All Assigned By	5earch Tasks C Completed On	reate New Task Complete Created On Done	

Claim Documents

*SKW3272K (4896008837SG)

[SLJ905U]

TP

GOH MUI KEE

Oct 8 2018 3:00PM

[ONG PENG SIN]

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per i	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	24/10/18 17:07	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	24/10/18 17:07	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	~
3	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	1
7	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
в	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	24/10/18 17:07	General View	0	Load JPG	2
15	24/10/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0		N.
16	24/10/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
17	24/10/18 17:08		0	Load JPG	
18	The second second second	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
10	24/10/18 17:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age 🗸	V
Nα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/10/18 10:07	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 12.10.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	15/10/18 10:07	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	15/10/18 10:07	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	15/10/18 10:07	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 12.10.	0	Load PDF	
5	23/10/18 17:32	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
6	24/10/18 17:16	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
7	24/10/18 17:16	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
В	11/03/19 13:25	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
9	11/03/19 13:25	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
10	11/03/19 13:25	Release Voucher	0	Load POF	
11	11/03/19 13:25	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load POF	
12	11/03/19 13:25	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/10/18 10:50	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer	
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE	COMPLETED	BY SURVEYOR
-------------	-----------	-------------

TEA	M		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLJ905U (Insd veh)			Model	Model:		MAZDA 2 1.5 HATCHBACK L SP.6EAT (A)	
SK		SKW3272K (TP veh)						
Date of Accident:	ate of Accident: 08/10/2018							
				2177 17		,		
Global Sum Settler	nent :	[] Yes	, ,	[X] No		1		
Repair Estimate			: \$	4,5	86.62	1		
Final Repair Cost			: \$	3	,490.60			
Loss of Use			:\$				days at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			:\$	300.00		3	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7.45			
Others:			: \$		0.00			
			: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	3	798.05			
is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Registered	?	[] YI	ES [x 1	NO (Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agreed	Liability	N.	100(%)	
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA					No BOLA Scenario No:			
BOLA Liability:		(%)		Assesse	ed Liabil	lity (*):	(%)	
	Acres on the second		chain				here BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks								
WASHING WEST								
			_					
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	n					
1) Lim Tan Motor	Pte Ltd				: \$		3,798.05	
2)					: \$			
3)					\$			
					5.1			
JOANNE I	LEE KHA	NG MIN		11 Ma 2019				
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date	1			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18018605/KHA3Q2

Date:

11/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100491907

Claimant Vehicle

SKW3272K

Insured Vehicle No:

SLJ905U

No: Date of Loss:

08/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4896008837SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKW3272K

Make & Model:

MAZDA 2, 1.5 HATCHBACK L SP.6EAT (A)

Engine No:

P520318319

Reg. Date:

26/10/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

JM6DJ2HAA01100508

Colour:

Metallic Blue

Odometer:

60591 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 7 mm Dunlop 7 mm

Front Right Side: Dunlop 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,526.56	1,832.24	694.32	27.48
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,760.00	1,430.00	330.00	18.75
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	4,286.56	3,262.24	1,024.32	23.90
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	300.06	228.36	71.70	23.90
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,586.62	3,490.60	1,096.02	23.90
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	3,798.05		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/10/2018

Date Inspected:

17/10/2018 Inspected At:

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10, Sin

Ming Auto Care Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	850.80 FL	*850.80 FL
2	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	51.80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR END PANEL	Serviceable	380.20 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	73.30 FL	*-FL
5	1		*TAILGATE	Bent	911.10FL	*911.10 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Not Necessary	202.10 FL	*-FL
7	1		*TAILGATE RUBBER	Serviceable	160.50 FL	*-FL
3	1		*TAILGATE CENTRE EMBLEM	Necessary	58.20 FL	*58.20 FL
9	1		*TAILGATE MAZDA 2 EMBLEM	Necessary	55.50 FL	*55.50 FL
10	1		*TAILGATE SKYACTV EMBLEM	Necessary	64.70 FL	*64.70 FL
11	1		*TUBE REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
12	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
13 =Fr	1 inchise	part. S=SpcN	*SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR lett. L=ListIttemDisc.	Shorted	200.00FS	*200.00 FS
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,088.20	2,220.30
	- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)				561.64	388.06
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,526.56	1,832.24

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING	New	800.00	600.00
2	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	120.00
4	TO ANTI-RUST	New	60.00	60.00
5	LABOUR CHARGES	New	700.00	600.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	1,760.00	1,430.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >